Schedule for IPSC Nordic Championships

Green means the region has accepted and will organize the championship

Red means the region will not organize the championship

Any of the three other regions can do it, first come, first served

Yellow means the regions has not decided yet
SG = Shotgun

Rl = Rifle

SC = Steel Challenge

HG = Handgun
MR = Minirifle

o0 =0pen
p = Production
s = standard

¢ = Classic

r = Revolver

Handgun Open also includes Production Optics and Production Optics Light

Year
2028
2027
2026
2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

HG (op)
R+S
HG (scr) + MR
SG
HG (op)
HG (sr) + R
HG (op)
HG (sr)

HG (op)

HISTORY
HG (scr)
SG

HG (op)
RI
HG (scr)

HG (op)
RI
HG (sr)
HG (op)
HG (sr) + R
HG

RI
HG

HG (scr)
RI
HG (op)

HG (sr) + R
HG (op)
HG (s)
RI
HG (op)
HG (s) + R
HG (s)

RI
RI

Finland

SG + SC
MR
RI
HG (scr)
SG + SC
MR
RI
HG (scr)
SG + SC

MR
RI
HG (op)
SG
HG (scr) + MR
RI
HG (op)

HG (sr)
RI
HG (op)
HG (s) + R
HG (op)
RI
HG (o)

HG
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