Schedule for IPSC Nordic Championships

Green means the region has accepted and will organize the championship

Red means the region will not organize the championship

Any of the three other regions can do it, first come, first served

Yellow means the regions has not decided yet

HG = Handgun SG = Shotgun o = Open c = Classic MR = Minirifle RI = Rifle p = Production r = Revolver

SC = Steel Challenge s = standard

Handgun Open also includes Production Optics and Production Optics Light

	Sverige	Danmark	Norge	Finland
Year				
2028	MR	RI	HG (op)	SG + SC
2027	RI	HG (scr)	SG + SC	MR
2026	HG (op)	SG + SC	MR	RI
2025	SG + SC	MR	RI	HG (scr)
2024	MR	RI	HG (op)	SG + SC
2023	RI	HG (scr)	SG + SC	MR
2022	HG (op)	SG + SC	MR	RI
2021	SG + SC	MR	RI	HG (scr)
2020	MR	RI	HG (op)	SG + SC
		HISTORY		
2019	RI	HG (scr)	SG	MR
2018	HG (op)	SG	MR	RI
2017	R + S		HG (scr)	HG (op)
2016	HG (scr) + MR	HG (op)	RI	SG
2015	SG	RI	HG (op)	HG (scr) + MR
2014	HG (op)	HG (scr)		RI
2013			HG (sr) + R	HG (op)
2012	HG (sr) + R	HG (op)		
2011		RI	HG (op)	HG (sr)
2010	HG (op)	HG (sr)		RI
2009			HG (s)	HG (op)
2008	HG (sr)	HG (op)	RI	
2007			HG (op)	HG (s) + R
2006	HG (op)	HG (sr) + R		
2005			HG (s) + R	HG (op)
2004		HG		RI
2003		RI	HG (s)	HG (o)
2002		HG	RI	
2001			RI	HG

Revision date: 13.2.2020